


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8.30am Start  
Ring 1 (Formal Dress)                                                          EF     PM 
1. Kiwiana Jumps Open Pony 1.20 TAM5 2 phase $18    85, 65, 50, 30, 30  
2. Cricklewood Open Horse Speed 1.25 TA2   $25   135, 115, 85, 60, 50, 50  
3. Telford Burnetts Transport Young Rider 1* TAM5      $25   135, 115, 85, 60, 50, 50  
4. Fiber Fresh Outpost Buildings 7yo Series 1.30 TAM5  $25   120, 90, 80, 60, 50, 50 
5. Lothlorien Wines Open Horse 1.35 TAM5  $25   120, 90, 80, 60, 50, 50 
9. Kiwi Span St Peters Junior Rider 1* TAM5  $18    85, 65, 50, 40, 36, 36 
  
Ring 2 Blackboard Order (Formal Dress) class 5 and 6  will run together  
6. Equestrian Supplies Open Horse (with no graded wins) 1.10 TAM5 2PH $14    60, 50, 30  
7. Open Horse (with graded wins) 1.10 TAM5 2PH $14   60, 50, 30  
8. Ponsonby Vets Open Horse 1.20 TAM5 2PH (incl Uni) $14    60, 50, 30 
17. Open Pony 1.05m TAM5 2PH   $14    60, 50, 30 
18. Open Pony 1.10 TAM5 2PH   $14    60, 50, 30 
 
Ring 3 Blackboard Order  
10. Kumeu VetsTraining Horse 0.80 TAM5 2PH  $10    Rosettes  
11. BJ MerinosTraining Horse 0.90 TAM5 2PH  $10    Rosettes 
12. Solar King Open Horse 1m TAM5 2PH   $14    60, 50, 30 
Young Horse Handicap (incl local Young Horse cup) TAM5 2PH EF $14 PM 60, 50, 30 
13.1   4 Year Old - 85cm    13.2   5 Year Old - 95cm   13.3   6 Year Old 12 - 1.05m  
14. Open Pony 0.80 TAM5 2PH    $10    Ribbons 
15. Open Pony 0.90 TAM5 2PH     $10    Ribbons 
16. Open Pony 1m (incl local top pony) TAM5 2PH  $14    60, 50, 30  
 
Sunday 8.30am 
Ring1 (Formal Dress) 
19. 1.25 Open Horse Championship TAM5   $25    120, 90, 80, 60, 50, 50  
20. Burmester Realty STH & LG Forge Pro-Am Rider 1* TAM5 $18    85, 70, 55, 40, 36, 36  
21. Harney Fine Teas Horse Grand Prix 1* TAM5 $50    350, 200,150,120,100,100 
22. Embroidery Plus Country TV Pony Grand Prix 1* TAM5 $35  150,100,80,80,70,70  
25. Ray Burmester Jeweller Caledonian Amateur Rider TAM5   $18    85, 70, 55, 40, 35, 35  
 
Ring 2 (Formal Dress) Draw Order 23, 24, - Blackboard Order other classes 
23. Coupe Cubitt Equestrian Canterbury Equestrian 5yo Series $15    150  
24. Kumeu  Vets Mitavite 6yo Series TA1                             $20    250  
26. Horselands 1.20m TAM5 2PH Open Horse (incl local horse) $18  85, 70, 55, 40, 35, 35 
30. Open Horse 1.15 (inc Arturo) TAM5 2PH    $16    80, 60, 40, 20 
34. 1.05 TAM5 2PH Open Pony    $14    60, 50, 30 
35. 1.10 TAM5 2PH Open Pony (incl local pony futurity) $14    60, 50, 30  
 
Ring 3 Blackboard Order  
27. 0.90 TAM5 2PH Training Horse   $10    Ribbons 
28. 1.00 TAM5 2PH Open Horse    $14    60, 50, 30 
29. 1.05 TAM5 2PH Open Horse (incl Newcomers Cup)  $14    60, 50, 30  
31. 0.80 TAM5 2PH Open Pony    $10    Ribbons  
32. 0.90 TAM5 2PH Open Pony    $10    Ribbons 
33. 1.00 TAM5 2PH Open Pony    $14    60, 50, 30  
 

Show Jumping Waitemata 
Summer One Star 

8 – 9th February 2014 
At Woodhill Sands, James Mackie Rd, SH16 

 

 Online entries are STRONGLY ENCOURAGED with 

later closing date of Monday 27th January  through 
www.main-events.com.   Entries/yards will not be 
confirmed until payment is made. 
 

 Emailed or postal entries on official entry form close on 
Janurary  23rd.  Email to alicia_denz@hotmail.com or 
postal to Alicia Cameron 154 Muriwai Valley RD RD1 
Waimauku 0881. Please be aware Alicia only receives 
postal mail twice a week.  Ph 027 366 3666. 

 

 Internet payment can be made to ANZ a/c  01-0141-
0064219-000 with the rider name in the “reference” field.  
Or cheques made out to Show Jumping Waitemata. 

 Yards/Camping available on a first come first served 
basis. Yards $20/horse, covered yards $40/horse.  
Camping $20/truck. 

 Ground Fee & Admin Fee $22 per horse must be included 
with entry. 

 No entry on the grounds before midday Friday – unless 
arranged prior with Woodhill Sands.  

 Yarding is limited and will be treated on a first-come first 
served basis. Covered yarding will be firstly assigned to 
Hacks based on priority of event entered. Yarding enquiries 
via email to Shelly info@woodhillsands.co.nz 

 Run under ESNZ rules.  The organizing committee reserves 
the right to alter or cancel classes as they see fit and to limit 
classes if necessary.  Prize money paid on a ratio of 1 to 7. 

 Refunds less 20% for scratchings made before 7pm on the 
Thursday before the show. No refunds for all other 
scratchings except on production of a medical or vet 
certificate. Late entries plus 50% & will ride first. 

 ABSOLUTELY NO DOGS 

 In the case of complete show cancellation the organizing 
committee will retain the ground and yarding fees. 

 All Competitors ride at their own risk. 

 In training classes horses and riders may compete under 
the ESNZ Casual Membership.  Day entry forms can be 
downloaded from the ESNZ website. 

 

 

 

  
 

http://www.main-events.com/




SHOWJUMPING  WAITEMATA
WOODHILL SANDS  8 and 9 February 2014

Equestrian

Show Jumping

1

St Entry

Kiwiana Jumps Open Pony 1.20m Tam5 2 

Phase

RING 1

Bk  

EF: $ 18    PM: $ 85, 65, 50, 30, 30

Galaxy Masterpiece Antoine Ogilvie0

Sweet Tart Bronte Sewell0

The Smartest Cookie Oliver Croucher1 0

Mr Boombastic Hannah Wood2 0

Pioneer High Jinx Maddison Bult3 0

Kabo Cappesh Sara Brookes4 0

Homeland Hero Bryony Smith5 0

Bizzie Canoodling Jessica Vokes6 0

Just Nuts Brayden Aarts7 0

Junior Disco Luke Balsillie8 0

Phantom Warrior Georgia Sheard9 0

TERRACOTTA ROSE BROOKE PULLAN10 0

Sabrina LS Caitlin Alison Lally11 0

Kaimai Rua Hannah Wood12 0

Like There's No 
Tomorrow

Oliver Croucher13 0

Bob the Builder Bryony Smith14 0

Maserati II Georgia Ross15 0

Mr Black Magic Maddison Bult16 0

MF Spot On Darcey Smith17 0

Chobidong Brayden Aarts18 0

The Dreamer Sara Brookes19 0

Bizzie Tutti Fruti Jessica Vokes20 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

2

St Entry

Cricklewood Open Horse Speed 1.25m 

Ta2

RING 1

Bk  

EF: $ 25    PM: $ 135, 115, 85, 60, 50, 50

On The Point Arlington Phillip Steiner1 0

Glenara Chandon Rosie Commons2 0

Lc Talent Daniel Meech3 0

Anubertha Josh Barker4 0

Delaware Ryan Lim5 0

Aj Maximus Jacob Razak6 0

Collette Daniel Blundell7 0

Ngahiwi Romeo NZ Paula Mussen8 0

Cuba D'Esquelmes Z Mathew Gilmour9 0

Louis Sally Steiner10 0

Tequila Sunrise Nzph Phillip Steiner11 0

Villaggio Samantha Peters12 0

Snacksize Olivia Baudinet13 0

Lc Sanson Daniel Meech14 0

42 Below Rosie Commons15 0

Eros K Josh Barker16 0

Weiti Justice Edward Bullock17 0

Littoria Ws Karen Riddle18 0

Valkyrie II Jaime Campbell19 0

Kaipara Far Out Mathew Gilmour20 0

showtym Cover Girl Molly Coutts21 0

Lc Tango Daniel Meech22 0

On The Point Eve Sally Steiner23 0

Roxy Nzph Rachel Mcgregor24 0

Astek Ooh La La Tess Williams25 0

Starlight Luxus Carissa McCall26 0

Alpha Centauri Sarah Beale27 0

Chiara De Luno Whs Jono Smith28 0

BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling29 0

Mr Jerraco Mark Weedon30 0

Karla K Phillip Steiner31 0

Glenara Master Cognac Rosie Commons32 0

Kiwi Bold Samantha Peters33 0

Lc Simbad Karen Riddle34 0

I.q Sally Steiner35 0

Branson MVNZ Mathew Gilmour36 0

Kiwi Lotto Kelly Chapman37 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

3

St Entry

Burnetts Transport Telford Young Rider 

1* Tam5

RING 1

Bk  

EF: $ 25    PM: $ 135, 115, 85, 60, 50, 50

Glenara Master Cognac Rosie Commons1 0

Westminster Rock India Causebrook2 0

Boston MVNZ Suzannah Willis3 0

Samuel Something Samantha Bult4 0

Copabella Haymen Suzannah Willis5 0

42 Below Rosie Commons6 0

showtym Cover Girl Molly Coutts7 0

War Dance II Candice Fox8 0

Monty Python Olivia Valder9 0

Adeaze Becky Van Tyl10 0

Glenara Chandon Rosie Commons11 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................





4

St Entry

Fiber Fresh Outpost Buildings 7yo Series 

1.30m 1*

RING 1

Bk  

EF: $ 25    PM: $ 120, 90, 80, 60, 50, 50

Lc Sanson Daniel Meech1 0

Loretta Ws Karen Riddle2 0

Zabambi Samantha Peters3 0

Ngahiwi Romeo NZ Paula Mussen4 0

Lc Tango Daniel Meech5 0

BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling6 0

Tequila Sunrise Nzph Phillip Steiner7 0

Wickcliffe Vinnington Karen Riddle8 0

Triumphant NZPH Samantha Peters9 0

Lc Talent Daniel Meech10 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

5

St Entry

Lothlrien Wines Open Horse 1.35m Tam5

RING 1

Bk  

EF: $ 25    PM: $ 120, 90, 80, 60, 50, 50

Pasir Ris 88 Ryan Lim1 0

Sp Vision Jono Smith2 0

Supernova NZPH Samantha McIntosh3 0

Louis Sally Steiner4 0

Volrath Chagall Greg Jamieson5 0

BMW Leo Silver Mathew Gilmour6 0

Capello G Amy Collinson7 0

Nz Fireball Rachel Mcgregor8 0

Sinatra 11 Tess Williams9 0

KK Tane Mahuta Paula Mussen10 0

On The Point Arlington Phillip Steiner11 0

Argento Samantha McIntosh12 0

Socrates de la Vie Z Jaime Campbell13 0

On The Point Slic Chic Sally Steiner14 0

Quasi Jono Smith15 0

Casali Amy Gravatt16 0

Aj Maximus Jacob Razak17 0

Roxy Nzph Rachel Mcgregor18 0

Astek Ooh La La Tess Williams19 0

Kiwi Lotto Kelly Chapman20 0

Renaissance Nzph Phillip Steiner21 0

Estina Samantha McIntosh22 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

6

St Entry

Equestrian Supplies Open Horse (with No 

Graded Wins) 1.10m Tam5 2 Phase

Ring 2

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30, 25, 20, 15

Emma Que Hester Gerard0

Galaxy Luminosity Amy Barrack0

Matawai Sentana Jacqui Wright0

Bertello Georgia Lawrie1 0

Brookdale Boy Annaliese Goettler2 0

brookvale valentino Sarah Lauder3 0

Cabana Laura Inkster4 0

Cera Caruso Carissa McCall5 0

Charlton Waltz Loran Mathis6 0

Charlton Xplorer Nicoli Fife7 0

Charlton Yenta Loran Mathis8 0

Code - Air Nikita Noord10 0

Ernesto Nikita Noord11 0

Estrellita Tegan Newman12 0

Grommet Jodi Burton13 0

Gt Tors Rattray14 0

Harrison Renee Bullock15 0

High Jump Edward Bullock16 0

Im Otto Csnz Tors Rattray17 0

Inaugurate Lucy Tucker18 0

kaimai stardust Hayley Morgan19 0

King Cat Amanda Balsillie20 0

Landition Jacob Razak21 0

Lc Underberg Juan Pablo Garris23 0

Lc Ushuaia Megan Lindemann 
Cohen

24 0

L'Orame Cameron McKenzie26 0

Margaretamix Tasha Brown28 0

Momentum Jodi Burton29 0

Mon Deja Vue Samantha Bult30 0

Ms Marvel Molly Coutts31 0

Ngahiwi Zest India Causebrook32 0

Nom de plume Ryan Lim33 0

On The Point Sandy Phillip Steiner34 0

Oporaes Jackamoe Laura Inkster35 0

Poledancer Aria Gent36 0

Regal Romar Sarah Young37 0

Showtym Tribute OL Laura Lush38 0

Silver Belle laura pratt39 0

Soho Kate Feickert40 0

Starlight Dazzle Razzle Jessica Toomey41 0

Sugar Rush nzph Carissa McCall42 0

Uptown Girl Nzph Phillip Steiner43 0

Weiti Danneverke Edward Bullock44 0

Weiti Windfall Jess Wilson45 0

Westminster Rock India Causebrook46 0

Wonderland Renee Bullock47 0

Wonette Alexa Randall48 0

Zactac Picalino Mathew Gilmour49 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

7

St Entry

Open Horse (with graded wins) 1.10m 

TAM5 2phase

Ring 2

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30, 25, 20, 15

Ake Ake Amy Gravatt0

Amarula MVNZ Keean Cooper0





Banbury Biscotti India Causebrook0

chrialka kapiti blue Lara Chapman0

Dougal Eclipse Joanna Bullock0

Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-Smith0

Kiwi Dance Arnika Noord0

Kiwi Gold Zoe Leuthard0

Lc Umhlanga Rocks Megan Lindemann 
Cohen

0

Levante' Zoe Leuthard0

Lilly Vuitton Sandra Soons0

Lucky Governor Natasha Russell0

Nz Supreme Charlotte McGregor0

Showtym Sensation Kate Feickert0

South Dakota Amanda Wards0

Spiderman II Molly Coutts0

Styletto 44 Anna Wishart0

Casina K Jono Smith0

Craighaven Nitro Laura Stenberg0

Herondelle Jono Smith0

Lady Langdon Josh Barker0

Luciano Il Josh Barker0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

8

St Entry

Ponsonby Vets Open Horse 1.20m Tam5 

2phase Inc University

Ring 2

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30, 25, 20, 15

Casali Amy Gravatt0

Charlton Xplorer Nicoli Fife0

Charlton Xtreme Nicoli Fife0

Diamond Fluke Amy Collinson0

Double J Angelic Juan Pablo Garris0

Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-Smith0

Kiwi Gold Zoe Leuthard0

Levante' Zoe Leuthard0

Loretta Csnz Tors Rattray0

Margaretamix Tasha Brown0

Maximus Meridius Mark Weedon0

Ngahiwi Warrior Alex Mckenzie0

Nz Supreme Charlotte McGregor0

Samuel Something Samantha Bult0

Sharazade Du Ter Megan Lindemann 
Cohen

0

Silver Belle laura pratt0

South Dakota Amanda Wards0

Spiderman II Molly Coutts0

Starlight Destiny Jessica Toomey0

Valentina M Laura Lush0

Wonette Alexa Randall0

Kaipara Annie Jacqui Wright0

Lady Langdon Josh Barker0

Ripple Effect Antoine Ogilvie0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

9

St Entry

Kiwi Span St Peters Junior Rider 1* Tam5

Ring 2

Bk  

EF: $ 18    PM: $ 85, 65, 50, 40, 36, 36

Catching Fire Lea Jordan0

Galaxy Luminosity Amy Barrack0

Oporaes Jackamoe Laura Inkster1 0

Charlton Waltz Loran Mathis2 0

Ernesto Nikita Noord3 0

Starlight Destiny Jessica Toomey4 0

Belize Di Cantero Sarah Young5 0

Bellagio gnz Oliver Croucher6 0

Ripple Effect Antoine Ogilvie7 0

Morningside Luke Balsillie8 0

Estrellita Tegan Newman9 0

Poledancer Aria Gent10 0

Cabana Laura Inkster11 0

Flintoff Loran Mathis12 0

Ngahiwi Warrior Alex Mckenzie13 0

Kabo Benny Boy Sophie Gow14 0

Macavee Laura Lush15 0

Annietimeannieplace Hester Gerard16 0

chrialka kapiti blue Lara Chapman17 0

Code - Air Nikita Noord18 0

Ss Galaxy Sarah Young19 0

Banbury Biscotti India Causebrook20 0

Brookdale Boy Annaliese Goettler21 0

Kiwi Dance Arnika Noord22 0

Invader Csnz Becky Van Tyl23 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

10

St Entry

Training Horse 80cm TAM5 2ph

Ring 3

Bk  

EF: $ 10    PM: Ribbons only

Arran of Lochnagar Susie McLeod0

Frankie David Collett0

Jagged Mountain 
Calizza

Philippa Fourie0

Kohekohe Cover Girl Sarah Campbell0

Mouse laura pratt0

Redcliffs Armani Georgia Sheard0

Ted Astaire Jessica Fieldes0

Total Recall Tegan Newman0

Triple Trouble Emmaus Foster0

Break Free Laura Stenberg0

Faith Jillian Gordon0

Fifty Shades Of Grey Sandy Reid0

Glencoe Strike Natasha Wedzinga0

Henry Sarah Young0

Wynyard Albert Katherine Mackenzie0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................





11

St Entry

Training Horse 90cm TAM5 2ph

Ring 3

Bk  

EF: $ 10    PM: Ribbons only

Acapella 11 Tess Williams0

Arran of Lochnagar Susie McLeod0

Bootylicious Samantha Peters0

Bronze Blade Amelia Thomsen0

Cash Joy McNeill0

Chances R Maddison Marshall0

Frankie David Collett0

Ginny Nadine Mcfadzien0

Indie Kirsty Gradwell0

Jagged Mountain 
Calizza

Philippa Fourie0

Kohekohe Cover Girl Sarah Campbell0

Mouse laura pratt0

Redcliffs Armani Georgia Sheard0

Rococo Bethanne Stent0

Royal Times Georgia Lawrie0

Ted Astaire Jessica Fieldes0

Triple Trouble Emmaus Foster0

Vinstar Georgia Paul0

Wise guy Tasha Brown0

Artwork Sarah Young0

Bellevue Boy Ashleigh Wenham0

Evagaline Jono Smith0

Faith Jillian Gordon0

Fifty Shades Of Grey Sandy Reid0

Glencoe Strike Natasha Wedzinga0

Henry Sarah Young0

Ounce Luke Balsillie0

Wynyard Albert Katherine Mackenzie0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

12

St Entry

Open Horse 1m TAM5 2ph

Ring 3

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30, 20, 15, 15

Acapella 11 Tess Williams0

Astek Gianni Diana Jamieson0

Astek Grafitti Greg Jamieson0

Awatea Splashback Brya Wallace0

Bootylicious Samantha Peters0

Bronze Blade Amelia Thomsen0

brookvale valentino Sarah Lauder0

Cash Joy McNeill0

Chances R Maddison Marshall0

Galaxy Johnny Jackson Jane Donachie0

Galtymore Bangor Patrick Deane0

Grommet Jodi Burton0

kaimai stardust Hayley Morgan0

Lucky Governor Natasha Russell0

Momentum Jodi Burton0

Priceless Times Georgia Lawrie0

Rococo Bethanne Stent0

Starlight Danaldo Sophie Juno0

Starlight Donatella Sophie Juno0

Styletto 44 Anna Wishart0

Tekapo Paula Brocklehurst0

To Be Continued Elese Russell0

Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder0

Vinstar Georgia Paul0

Wise guy Tasha Brown0

Artwork Sarah Young0

Bellevue Boy Ashleigh Wenham0

Ounce Luke Balsillie0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

13.1

St Entry

Young Horse Handicap 4 year old 85cm

Ring 3

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: Ribbons only

Matawai Sentana Jacqui Wright0

Skyhi Bronte Sewell0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

13.2

St Entry

Young Horse handicap 5 year old 95cm

Ring 3

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: Ribbons only

BMW Cordyte Michelle Wakeling0

Ginny Nadine Mcfadzien0

Indie Kirsty Gradwell0

Jagged Mountain 
Calizza

Philippa Fourie0

Royal Times Georgia Lawrie0

Soho Kate Feickert0

SS Luna Shannon Parris0

Starlight Donatella Sophie Juno0

Se Rumour Has It Ryan Lim0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

13.3

St Entry

Young Horse handicap 6 year old 1.05m

Ring 3

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: Ribbons only

Galaxy Johnny Jackson Jane Donachie0

Ms Marvel Molly Coutts0

Ngahiwi Zest India Causebrook0

Priceless Times Georgia Lawrie0

Starlight Dazzle Razzle Jessica Toomey0

Tekapo Paula Brocklehurst0

To Be Continued Elese Russell0

Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................





14

St Entry

Open Pony 80cm TAM5 2ph

Ring 4

Bk  

EF: $ 10    PM: Ribbons only

Daisy Patch Emily Twort0

Introducing Mr Crispin Alice Dunmore0

Just Ace'd Renee Hazelton0

Kabo Mr Ted Sarah West0

Little Girl0

Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher0

Tazen the Wob Erin Grace Martin0

Thunder Mountain 
Fable

Kirsty Browne0

Toby Time Ii Arnika Noord0

walking on sunshine Aila Morgan-Guthrie0

Wildfire Warrior Renee Hazelton0

Waratah Mini Me Brooke Kennedy0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

15

St Entry

Open Pony 90cm TAM5 2ph

Ring 4

Bk  

EF: $ 10    PM: Ribbons only

As Good As Gold Aila Morgan-Guthrie0

Classic Addition Sasha Kyd0

Daisy Patch Emily Twort0

Galaxy Angel Jane Emma Wilson0

High Velocity Deni Murray0

Introducing Mr Crispin Alice Dunmore0

Just Ace'd Renee Hazelton0

Little Girl0

Ngapuke Bush Warrior Eve McCallum0

Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher0

Tazen the Wob Erin Grace Martin0

Toby Time Ii Arnika Noord0

Twiggy Cicely Driver0

walking on sunshine Aila Morgan-Guthrie0

Wildfire Warrior Renee Hazelton0

Igt Montello Natasha Wedzinga0

Waratah Mini Me Brooke Kennedy0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

16

St Entry

Open pony 1m including local top pony 

TAM5 2ph

Ring 4

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30, 20

Alces Alces Alice Croucher0

As Good As Gold Aila Morgan-Guthrie0

Classic Addition Sasha Kyd0

Dun Cruisin Samantha Thompson0

Fire On Ice Tyla Myburgh0

Galaxy Angel Jane Emma Wilson0

High Velocity Deni Murray0

Indian Dream Cicely Driver0

King Josiah Amy Crawford0

Little Girl0

Midnight Allure Emily Twort0

Montana Flame Mikayla Johnson0

Ngahiwi BMW Just 
Mickey

Eve McCallum0

Ngapuke Bush Warrior Eve McCallum0

Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol0

Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol0

Stella Rose Georgia Whitaker0

Tazen the Wob Erin Grace Martin0

The Pony Express Emma Wilson0

Twiggy Cicely Driver0

Wai Perro Amy Crawford0

Igt Montello Natasha Wedzinga0

Krystal Klear Jillian Gordon0

Waratah Mini Me Brooke Kennedy0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

17

St Entry

Open Pony 1.05m TAM5 2ph

Ring 4

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30, 20

Alces Alces Alice Croucher0

Distinctive Miss Caitlin Alison Lally0

Dun Cruisin Samantha Thompson0

Fire On Ice Tyla Myburgh0

Indian Dream Cicely Driver0

King Josiah Amy Crawford0

Meersbrooke Hot Ice Levi Sarah Gould0

Midnight Allure Emily Twort0

Montana Flame Mikayla Johnson0

Ngahiwi BMW Just 
Mickey

Eve McCallum0

Patterns Of Promise Lea Jordan0

Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol0

Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol0

Stella Rose Georgia Whitaker0

Tazen the Wob Erin Grace Martin0

The Pony Express Emma Wilson0

Visare Dreamtime Sarah West0

Wai Perro Amy Crawford0

Wild Thing Emma Wilson0

Igt Montello Natasha Wedzinga0

Krystal Klear Jillian Gordon0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

18

St Entry

Open Pony 1.10m TAM5 2ph

Ring 4

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30, 20

Alces Alces Alice Croucher0

Distinctive Miss Caitlin Alison Lally0





Dun Cruisin Samantha Thompson0

Like There's No 
Tomorrow

Oliver Croucher0

Meersbrooke Hot Ice Levi Sarah Gould0

Parklands Illusion Patrick Deane0

Phantom Warrior Georgia Sheard0

Showtym Cruiser Sarah West0

TERRACOTTA ROSE BROOKE PULLAN0

The Smartest Cookie Oliver Croucher0

Wai Perro Amy Crawford0

Wild Thing Emma Wilson0

Krystal Klear Jillian Gordon0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

19

St Entry

1.25m Open Horse Championship TAM5

RING 1

Bk  

EF: $ 25    PM: $ 120, 90, 80, 60, 50, 50

showtym Cover Girl Molly Coutts1 0

Boston MVNZ Suzannah Willis2 0

Glenara Chandon Rosie Commons3 0

Estrellita Tegan Newman4 0

Triumphant NZPH Samantha Peters5 0

I.q Sally Steiner6 0

Meersbrooke Sparkling 
Ripples

Jeremy Clark7 0

Roxy Nzph Rachel Mcgregor8 0

Tequila Sunrise Nzph Phillip Steiner9 0

Chiara De Luno Whs Jono Smith10 0

Ngahiwi Warrior Alex Mckenzie11 0

Glenara Master Cognac Rosie Commons12 0

Delaware Ryan Lim13 0

Ngahiwi Romeo NZ Paula Mussen14 0

Alpha Centauri Sarah Beale15 0

Kiwi Bold Samantha Peters16 0

Mr Jerraco Mark Weedon17 0

On The Point Eve Sally Steiner18 0

Weiti Justice Edward Bullock19 0

Wonette Alexa Randall20 0

Cuba D'Esquelmes Z Mathew Gilmour21 0

42 Below Rosie Commons22 0

Valkyrie II Jaime Campbell23 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

20

St Entry

Burmester Realty Sth & Lg Forge Pro-am 

Rider 1* Tam5

RING 1

Bk  

EF: $ 18    PM: $ 85, 70, 55, 40, 36, 36

Collette Daniel Blundell0

BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling1 0

Kiwi Lotto Kelly Chapman2 0

Casali Amy Gravatt3 0

Snacksize Olivia Baudinet4 0

Starlight Luxus Carissa McCall5 0

Zabambi Samantha Peters6 0

Voyou Kerry Willetts7 0

Aj Maximus Jacob Razak8 0

Anubertha Josh Barker9 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

21

St Entry

Harney Fine Teas Esnz Horse Grand Prix 

1* Tam5

RING 1

Bk  

EF: $ 50    PM: $ 350, 200, 150, 120, 100, 100

Sp Vision Jono Smith1 0

Belize Di Cantero Mathew Gilmour2 0

Supernova NZPH Samantha McIntosh3 0

KK Tane Mahuta Paula Mussen4 0

On The Point Arlington Phillip Steiner5 0

Sinatra 11 Tess Williams6 0

Louis Sally Steiner7 0

Eros K Josh Barker8 0

Socrates de la Vie Z Jaime Campbell9 0

Kaipara Far Out Mathew Gilmour10 0

Copabella Haymen Suzannah Willis11 0

Estina Samantha McIntosh12 0

War Dance II Candice Fox13 0

Quasi Jono Smith14 0

Renaissance Nzph Phillip Steiner15 0

Capello G Amy Collinson16 0

On The Point Slic Chic Sally Steiner17 0

Branson MVNZ Mathew Gilmour18 0

Nz Fireball Rachel Mcgregor19 0

Landenfeld Jackie Jermyn20 0

Astek Ooh La La Tess Williams21 0

Pasir Ris 88 Ryan Lim22 0

Villaggio Samantha Peters23 0

Adeaze Becky Van Tyl24 0

Argento Samantha McIntosh25 0

Volrath Chagall Greg Jamieson26 0

Karla K Phillip Steiner27 0

BMW Leo Silver Mathew Gilmour28 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

22

St Entry

Embroidery Plus Country Tv Pony Grand 

Prix 1* Tam5

RING 1

Bk  

EF: $ 35    PM: $ 150, 10, 80, 80, 70, 70

Galaxy Masterpiece Antoine Ogilvie0

Sweet Tart Bronte Sewell0

Bizzie Canoodling Jessica Vokes1 0

TERRACOTTA ROSE BROOKE PULLAN2 0

Chobidong Brayden Aarts3 0

Sabrina LS Caitlin Alison Lally4 0

Homeland Hero Bryony Smith5 0

Kaimai Rua Hannah Wood6 0





The Dreamer Sara Brookes7 0

Phantom Warrior Georgia Sheard8 0

Mr Black Magic Maddison Bult9 0

MF Spot On Darcey Smith10 0

Just Nuts Brayden Aarts11 0

Bizzie Tutti Fruti Jessica Vokes12 0

Howzat Crackajack Anna Cooper13 0

The Smartest Cookie Oliver Croucher14 0

Bob the Builder Bryony Smith15 0

Kabo Cappesh Sara Brookes16 0

Junior Disco Luke Balsillie17 0

Pioneer High Jinx Maddison Bult18 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

23

St Entry

Coupe Cubitt Equestrian Canterbury 

Equestrian 5yo Series Ta1

Ring 2

Bk  

EF: $ 15    PM: $ 150

High Jump Edward Bullock1 0

SS Luna Shannon Parris2 0

BMW Cordyte Michelle Wakeling3 0

Soho Kate Feickert4 0

Weiti Danneverke Edward Bullock5 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

24

St Entry

Kumeu Vets Mitavite 6yo Series Ta1

Ring 2

Bk  

EF: $ 20    PM: $ 250

Im Otto Csnz Tors Rattray1 0

Ripple Effect Antoine Ogilvie2 0

Ake Ake Amy Gravatt4 0

Uptown Girl Nzph Phillip Steiner5 0

Gt Tors Rattray6 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

25

St Entry

Ray Burmester Jewellery Caledonian 

Amateur Rider Tam5

Ring 2

Bk  

EF: $ 18    PM: $ 85, 70, 55, 40, 35, 35

Craighaven Nitro Laura Stenberg0

Timeless Romance Judith Williams1 0

L'Orame Cameron McKenzie2 0

Margaretamix Tasha Brown3 0

Loretta Csnz Tors Rattray4 0

brookvale valentino Sarah Lauder5 0

Ake Ake Amy Gravatt6 0

Charlton Xplorer Nicoli Fife7 0

Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence8 0

Ngahiwi Kapka Kirsty Gradwell9 0

Hollywood Wannabe Megan Schischka10 0

Meersbrooke Sparkling 
Ripples

Jeremy Clark11 0

Nz Supreme Charlotte McGregor12 0

Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-Smith14 0

Charlton Xtreme Nicoli Fife16 0

Weiti Windfall Jess Wilson17 0

South Dakota Amanda Wards18 0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

26

St Entry

Horselands 1.20m Tam5 2ph Including 

Local Horse Futurity

Ring 2

Bk  

EF: $ 18    PM: $ 85, 70, 55, 40, 35, 35

BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling0

Charlton Xtreme Nicoli Fife0

chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman0

Code - Air Nikita Noord0

Diamond Fluke Amy Collinson0

Dougal Eclipse Joanna Bullock0

Ernesto Nikita Noord0

Flintoff Loran Mathis0

Harrison Renee Bullock0

Hollywood Wannabe Megan Schischka0

Kabo Benny Boy Sophie Gow0

Kiwi Dance Arnika Noord0

Levante' Zoe Leuthard0

Maximus Meridius Mark Weedon0

Miles To Go Danni-jane Cole0

Morningside Luke Balsillie0

Poledancer Aria Gent0

Spiderman II Molly Coutts0

Starlight Destiny Jessica Toomey0

Valentina M Laura Lush0

Wonderland Renee Bullock0

Casina K Jono Smith0

Herondelle Jono Smith0

Kaipara Annie Jacqui Wright0

Lady Langdon Josh Barker0

Luciano Il Josh Barker0

Matawai Sentana Jacqui Wright0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

27

St Entry

Training Horse 90cm TAM5 2ph

Ring 3

Bk  

EF: $ 10    PM: Ribbons only

Ambitious Brook Mirren Brockies0

Cash Joy McNeill0

Ginny Nadine Mcfadzien0

Mississippi Kate O'Mara0

Redcliffs Armani Georgia Sheard0

Reddie Eddie go Brittany Manning0

Royal Times Georgia Lawrie0





Simply Stella Anna Stenberg0

sunshine voltamae Sonja Kirkley0

Break Free Laura Stenberg0

Evagaline Jono Smith0

Fifty Shades Of Grey Sandy Reid0

Glencoe Strike Natasha Wedzinga0

Se Rumour Has It Ryan Lim0

Who I Am Emily Levin0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

28

St Entry

Open Horse 1m TAM5 2ph

Ring 3

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30

Acapella 11 Tess Williams0

Ambitious Brook Mirren Brockies0

Awatea Splashback Brya Wallace0

Cash Joy McNeill0

Chances R Maddison Marshall0

Distinguished I Anna Stenberg0

Grommet Jodi Burton0

Inaugurate Lucy Tucker0

Indie Kirsty Gradwell0

kaimai stardust Hayley Morgan0

Leoness W Courtney Tremlett0

Lucky Governor Natasha Russell0

Mississippi Kate O'Mara0

Reddie Eddie go Brittany Manning0

Rococo Bethanne Stent0

Simply Stella Anna Stenberg0

Starlight Danaldo Sophie Juno0

Starlight Donatella Sophie Juno0

sunshine voltamae Sonja Kirkley0

Tekapo Paula Brocklehurst0

To Be Continued Elese Russell0

Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder0

Vinstar Georgia Paul0

Wise guy Tasha Brown0

Mighty Hot Shot Mel Auret0

Ounce Luke Balsillie0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

29

St Entry

Open Horse 1.05m TAM5 2ph Inc 

Newcomers Cup

Ring 3

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30

Amarula MVNZ Keean Cooper0

Astek Gianni Diana Jamieson0

Astek Grafitti Greg Jamieson0

Awatea Splashback Brya Wallace0

BMW Cordyte Michelle Wakeling0

Bootylicious Samantha Peters0

Chances R Maddison Marshall0

Charlton Yenta Loran Mathis0

Distinguished I Anna Stenberg0

Even Odds Amy Schischka0

Galtymore Bangor Patrick Deane0

Grommet Jodi Burton0

Inaugurate Lucy Tucker0

kaimai stardust Hayley Morgan0

King Cat Amanda Balsillie0

Kiwi Gold Zoe Leuthard0

Leoness W Courtney Tremlett0

Lilly Vuitton Sandra Soons0

Lucky Governor Natasha Russell0

Lyndhurst Masquerade Nicola Kendall0

Mississippi Kate O'Mara0

Momentum Jodi Burton0

Ms Marvel Molly Coutts0

On The Point Sandy Phillip Steiner0

Priceless Times Georgia Lawrie0

Rococo Bethanne Stent0

Showtym Sensation Kate Feickert0

Starlight Danaldo Sophie Juno0

Starlight Dazzle Razzle Jessica Toomey0

Starlight Donatella Sophie Juno0

Tekapo Paula Brocklehurst0

To Be Continued Elese Russell0

Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder0

Vinstar Georgia Paul0

Zactac Picalino Mathew Gilmour0

Landition Jacob Razak0

Mighty Hot Shot Mel Auret0

Ounce Luke Balsillie0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

30

St Entry

Open Horse 1.15m TAM5 2ph Including 

Arturo Cup

Ring 3

Bk  

EF: $ 16    PM: $ 80, 60, 40, 20

Amarula MVNZ Keean Cooper0

Bellagio gnz Oliver Croucher0

Bertello Georgia Lawrie0

brookvale valentino Sarah Lauder0

Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence0

Charlton Waltz Loran Mathis0

Charlton Xplorer Nicoli Fife0

Charlton Yenta Loran Mathis0

Dougal Eclipse Joanna Bullock0

Even Odds Amy Schischka0

Harrison Renee Bullock0

Kiwi Gold Zoe Leuthard0

Levante' Zoe Leuthard0

Lilly Vuitton Sandra Soons0

Lyndhurst Masquerade Nicola Kendall0

Miles To Go Danni-jane Cole0

Momentum Jodi Burton0



Mon Deja Vue Samantha Bult0

Ms Marvel Molly Coutts0

Nom de plume Ryan Lim0

Poledancer Aria Gent0

Showtym Sensation Kate Feickert0

Showtym Tribute OL Laura Lush0

Spiderman II Molly Coutts0

Starlight Dazzle Razzle Jessica Toomey0

Weiti Windfall Jess Wilson0

Wonderland Renee Bullock0

Landition Jacob Razak0

Matawai Sentana Jacqui Wright0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

31

St Entry

Open Pony 80cm TAM5 2ph

Ring 4

Bk  

EF: $ 10    PM: Ribbons only

Daisy Patch Emily Twort0

Just Ace'd Renee Hazelton0

Kabo Mr Ted Sarah West0

Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher0

Star Strider Kendra Bakker0

Tazen the Wob Erin Grace Martin0

Thunder Mountain 
Fable

Kirsty Browne0

Toby Time Ii Arnika Noord0

Wildfire Warrior Renee Hazelton0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

32

St Entry

Open Pony 90cm TAM5 2ph

Ring 4

Bk  

EF: $ 10    PM: Ribbons only

Daisy Patch Emily Twort0

High Velocity Deni Murray0

Introducing Mr Crispin Alice Dunmore0

Just Ace'd Renee Hazelton0

Ngapuke Bush Warrior Eve McCallum0

Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher0

Star Strider Kendra Bakker0

Tazen the Wob Erin Grace Martin0

Twiggy Cicely Driver0

Wildfire Warrior Renee Hazelton0

Igt Montello Natasha Wedzinga0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

33

St Entry

Open Pony 1m TAM5 2ph

Ring 4

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30

Alces Alces Alice Croucher0

Fire On Ice Tyla Myburgh0

Galaxy Angel Jane Emma Wilson0

High Velocity Deni Murray0

Howzat Crackajack Anna Cooper0

Indian Dream Cicely Driver0

Introducing Mr Crispin Alice Dunmore0

King Josiah Amy Crawford0

Montana Flame Mikayla Johnson0

Ngapuke Bush Warrior Eve McCallum0

Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol0

Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol0

Stella Rose Georgia Whitaker0

Tazen the Wob Erin Grace Martin0

Twiggy Cicely Driver0

Igt Montello Natasha Wedzinga0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

34

St Entry

Open Pony 1.05m TAM5 2ph

Ring 4

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30

Alces Alces Alice Croucher0

Distinctive Miss Caitlin Alison Lally0

Fire On Ice Tyla Myburgh0

Indian Dream Cicely Driver0

King Josiah Amy Crawford0

Like There's No 
Tomorrow

Oliver Croucher0

Meersbrooke Hot Ice Levi Sarah Gould0

Midnight Allure Emily Twort0

Montana Flame Mikayla Johnson0

Ngahiwi BMW Just 
Mickey

Eve McCallum0

Patterns Of Promise Lea Jordan0

Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol0

Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol0

Stella Rose Georgia Whitaker0

Tazen the Wob Erin Grace Martin0

The Pony Express Emma Wilson0

Visare Dreamtime Sarah West0

Wai Perro Amy Crawford0

Igt Montello Natasha Wedzinga0

4th - ....................  5th - ......................  6th - .......................

1st - ....................  2nd - .....................  3rd - .......................

35

St Entry

Open Pony 1.10m TAM5 2ph

Ring 4

Bk  

EF: $ 14    PM: $ 60, 50, 30

Alces Alces Alice Croucher0

Distinctive Miss Caitlin Alison Lally0

Like There's No 
Tomorrow

Oliver Croucher0

Meersbrooke Hot Ice Levi Sarah Gould0

Midnight Allure Emily Twort0

Parklands Illusion Patrick Deane0

Patterns Of Promise Lea Jordan0





Show Jumping Waitemata are proud to be 
sponsored by a number of businesses this year, we 
would appreciate it if you place in a class to thank 
the sponsor.  Contact details are below...    

 
Harney Fine Teas  
Rhonda Stuart 09 412 2515   
rhonda@harneyteas.co.nz  
www.harneyteas.co.nz   
 
Embroidery Plus 
Keith & Mia Middlemiss 
http://www.embroideryplusnz.co.nz/ 
info@embroideryplus.co.nz 
 
Burnett Earthmoving LTD  
Corey Burnett  
burnettsltd@xtra.co.nz   
 
Maverick Sport Horses 
Sophie Burling 
http://www.mavericksporthorses.com 
sophie@onesmartfish.com  
 
Fiber Fresh Feeds Limited  
07 3338039  
kelly@fiber-fresh.com  
www.fiber-fresh.com   
 
Burmester Realty   
Jane Burmester  
Jane.b@burmester.co.nz 
09 420 8360   021 248 4431  
 
Ray Burmester Equestrian Jewellery  
ray@rbjeweller.co.nz  
09 411 8281  021 248 4431  
http://rbjeweller.co.nz/  
 
St Peters School – Equestrian Academy  
Kay Hogan  
kayh@stpeters.school.nz 
http://www.stpeters.school.nz/ 
 
Kumeu Veterinary Services  
Mark Young   
mark@kumeuvets.co.nz  
09 412 9016  
http://www.kumeuvets.co.nz/      
 
Solar King 
Sarah Comrie 
sarah@solarking.co.nz 
0275772089 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Lothlorien Winery  
Dale Demeulemeester  
09 422 5846  
info@lothlorienwinery.co.nz   
www.lothlorienwinery.co.nz 
   
Cricklewood Horse Coaches  
Lance and Louise Blair  
09 4128649  
cricklewood@slingshot.co.nz  
 
Equestrian Supplies  
Pat Kennedy  
http://www.equestriansupply.co.nz  
 
Coupe Cubitt Equestrian   
Lisa Coupe 021544042  
www.coupeequestrian.com   
 
Horselands Kumeu Grain   
09 412 7400  
www.horselands.co.nz  
kumeu@horselands.co.nz   
 
Ponsonby Vets 
Gareth Dunkerly  
gareth@petvet.co.nz 
http://petvet.co.nz/ 
 
Classic Equestrian  
Katharine Schilder 
info@classicequestrian.co.nz 
http://classicequestrian.vpweb.co.nz/ 
 
BJ MERINOZ Saddle Blankets  
Beryl Sagar  
bjmerinonz@hotmail.co.nz   
 
More Mag (DomHealth)   
Peter Stewart 09 274 7676 (Office)   
www.domhealth.co.nz 
   
Kiwiana Jumps  
Georgia Lawrie 
kiwianapoles@hotmail.co.nz 
http://kiwianapoles.weebly.com 
 
Zeal Insurances  
Cameron 
09 4800666 
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